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PASSAGE DE LA BALAYEUSE POUR LE 2eme SEMESTRE 2018

MOIS

JUILLET

AOUT

SEPTEMBRE

OCTOBRE

NOVEMBRE

DECEMBRE

NICOLAS GUILBAUD

NCI Environnement
ZI des 3 Fréres

Rue des 3 fréres
17000 La Rochelle
Tél. : 05.46.30.17.52

CIRCUIT

BLEU / ROUGE
ORANGE
BLEU/VERT
JAUNE

BLEU / ROUGE
ORANGE
BLEU/VERT
JAUNE

BLEU / ROUGE
ORANGE
BLEU/VERT
JAUNE

BLEU / ROUGE
ORANGE
BLEU/VERT
JAUNE

BLEU / ROUGE
ORANGE
BLEU/VERT
JAUNE

BLEU / ROUGE
ORANGE
BLEU/VERT
JAUNE

DATE

03/07
10/07
17/07
24/07

07/08
14/08
21/08
28/08

04/09
11/09
18/09
25/09

02/10
09/10
16/10
23/10

06/11
13/11
20/11
27/11

04/12
11/12
18/12
26/12
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